AS PER APPROVED MAKE LIST - SANT / ZOLOTO / ADVANCE

Tax Details:  12,045,827.00 Material Amount :

2,168,248.86 

Loading / Unloading Amount:

Transport:  0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Other Charges 1

Other Charges 2

Tax Amount :

CGST  1,084,124.43 

SGST  1,084,124.43 

RUPEES ONE CRORE FORTY-TWO LAC FOURTEEN THOUSAND SEVENTY-SIX ONLY

14214076.00 Total Amount (INR):

Delivery  As Per Requirement

Payment Supply

10% Advance 

75% Against Material 

10% Against Testing

FRIEGHT  Inclusive

Terms & conditions of Purchase 

* Please submit your Bill/invoice along with delivery challan and PO copy in favour of  NEPTUNE INFRASPACE PVT.